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Part Number

5088
5088WG
5088-T

5088-TWG
5088RS

5088RS-WG
5088RS-T

5088RS-TWG

Loop Type

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Electrical
Configuration

N/0
N/0
N/0
N/0
N/0
N/0
N/0
N/0

Gap

1/2”+
1”+

1/2”+
1”+

1/4”+
1/2”+
1/4”+
1/2”+

Reed
Form

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Max. Initial
Contact

Resistance (Ω)
.150
.150
.150
.150
.150
.150
.150
.150

Maximum
Contact

Rating (W)
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10 

Maximum
Switching

Voltage (VDC)
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Maximum
Switching
Current (A)

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

GRI PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED THESE MINIMUM GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

 Solves problem installs on aluminum
and vinyl windows

  3/8" diameter press fit
 1/8" x 3/8" x 7/8" flat magnet
 Standard 12” leads #22 AWG
 Available in white, brown or gray

 Also available with GRI’s “stubby” 3/8”x 5/8” case

3/8” Flat Magnet
Recessed Switch Set

5088 / 5088RS Series

5088

5088-12

.375 in
(9.53 mm)

.441 in
(11.2 mm)

.92 in
(23.37 mm)

.441 in
(11.2 mm)

.930 in
(23.62 mm)

.388 in
(9.3 mm)

.875 in
(22.23 mm)

.375 in
(9.53 mm)

.125 in
(3.18 mm)
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5088   Built to Scale

GEORGE RISK INDUSTRIES, INC.
KIMBALL, NE 69145
www.grisk.com
1-800-445-5218
E-MAIL: sales@grisk.com

5088-T

MAGNET
MF-875

WARRANTY:  Lifetime warranty against workmanship, material and factory defects. 


